√
√
√
√
√
FEATURES
OPTIONS
√

Compounds to < 1 pptv; Bases < 5 pptv, Metals < 1 ppbv
Gas Purified : Impurities Removed :
Numbering System
-
Exp. -
Y Z
Connection
Type
Media No.
X
LT1000 C101R8
Platform No.
Model No. & Installation Information
Face to Face Length
Diameter
Platform
Connection
Type
Nor. Flow
(slpm)
Max. Flow
(slpm)
Gas In / Out
Connection
Diameter
(A size, mm)
Face to Face Length
(inches, mm)
Particle Filter
(μm)
Maximum
Pressure
LT5 R4 0.5 5 1/4" MVCR 25A (34.0 mm) 3.3" (84.1mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT12 R4 1.5 12 1/4" MVCR 25A (34.0 mm) 4.5" (114.3mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT15 R4 2 15 1/4" MVCR 25A (34.0 mm) 5.0" (127mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT50 R4 5 50 1/4" MVCR 50A (60.5 mm) 8.2" (208.3mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT50 R8 5 50 1/2" MVCR 50A (60.5 mm) 8.51" (216.3mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT75 R4 7.5 75 1/4" MVCR 65A (76.3 mm) 7.94" (201.7mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT75 R8 7.5 75 1/2" MVCR 65A (76.3 mm) 8.25" (209.7mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT100 R4 10 100 1/4" MVCR 50A (60.5 mm) 12.5" (317.5mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT100 R8 10 100 1/2" MVCR 50A (60.5 mm) 12.8" (325.5mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT280 R4 40 280 1/4" MVCR 65A (76.3 mm) 17.9" (461.5mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT280 R8 40 280 1/2" MVCR 65A (76.3 mm) 18.2" (462.3mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT300 R4 50 300 1/4" MVCR 100A (114.3 mm) 17.3" (439mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT300 R8 50 300 1/2" MVCR 100A (114.3 mm) 17.6" (447mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT500 R4 80 500 1/4" MVCR 100A (114.3 mm) 19.68" (500mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT500 R8 80 500 1/2" MVCR 100A (114.3 mm) 20.0" (508mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT600 R4 100 600 1/4" MVCR 100A (114.3 mm) 30.59" (777mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT600 R8 100 600 1/2" MVCR 100A (114.3 mm) 30.9" (785mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT700 R4 200 700 1/4" MVCR 150A (165.2 mm) 27.64" (702.6mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT700 R8 200 700 1/2" MVCR 150A (165.2 mm) 29.0" (737mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT700 R12 200 700 3/4" MVCR 150A (165.2 mm) 29.5" (749mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT900 R12 250 900 3/4" MVCR 150A (165.2 mm) 35.1" (892mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT900 R16 250 900 1" MVCR 150A (165.2 mm) 35.4" (899mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT1000 R8 300 1,000 1/2" MVCR 150A (165.2 mm) 39.34" (999.7mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar
LT1000 R12 300 1,000 3/4" MVCR 150A (165.2 mm) 39.34" (1011.7mm) 0.003 9.8 Bar